Regi Events

REGI

events

Master Final Regipadeltour

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo 4:horario 13h

Fecha/lugar Local

Arnau Hierro Montes
Joan Pérez Herrera

Gerard Valls Dominguez
Fabian De Los Reyes

Luis Molina
Ismael Lépez Montes

Franchu Hernandez
Hugo Rodriguez

Arnau Hierro Montes
Joan Pérez Herrera

Luis Molina
Ismael Lépez Montes

1/1

Resultado

4-9

9-7

9-5

9-5

2-9

6-9

Visitante

Franchu Hernandez
Hugo Rodriguez

Luis Molina
Ismael Lépez Montes

Arnau Hierro Montes
Joan Pérez Herrera

Gerard Valls Dominguez
Fabian De Los Reyes

Gerard Valls Dominguez
Fabian De Los Reyes

Franchu Hernandez
Hugo Rodriguez
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